
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  27 1° LORDO ASSOLUTO

2° BENAZZO (*) MARTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 J L 25

3° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  23

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 23

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  23

6° SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 22

7° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 20

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 20

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 20

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 20

11° TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 20 S 19

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 19

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 19

14° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

15° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 17

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 17

PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  17

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 17

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  17

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  17

21° TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 16

22° CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  15

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 15

24° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 14

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 14

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  14

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 14

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 14

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 14

32° SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 13

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 13

34° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 12

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 12

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 12

37° MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  11

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29  11

39° BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 10

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 10

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 10

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 10

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 10

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 10

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31  10

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 10

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 10

PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 27 S 10

49° CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 9

RAMOGIDA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 9

N.B.: PREMIAZIONE ANNULLATA PER MALTEMPO - RITIRO PREMI IN SEGRETERIA
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BOCCI CLAUDIO AMOROMA 26 S 9

52° STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 8

IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 8

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 8

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 8

56° SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 7

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 7

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 S 7

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 7

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 7

61° PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 6

PISCIOTTA BRUNO AMOROMA 36 S 6

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 6

64° CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 47  L 5

BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 5

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S 5

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  5

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  L 5

69° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 4

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 S 4

71° CAVUTO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 3

PAROLI MARIA PIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S L 3

FUSILLO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 3

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 47 S L 3

75° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 2

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 2

FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 2

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 44 S L 2

79° CARTACCI SABRINA TEVERE 36 S L 1

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  SQ. 3.3b

TABACCHINO MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S SQ. 3.3b

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S SQ. 3.3b

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S RIT.

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L RIT.

ASATRIAN MARIIA CASTELGANDOLFO 54  L N.R.

BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 40  N.R.

BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  N.R.

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S N.R.

FERRARA RENATO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S N.R.

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 54  L N.R.

PANCIA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 49  N.P.

FUSACCHIA ANDREA RIETI 17 S N.P.

MIRABELLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  N.P.

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S N.P.

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Hcp Totale

1° BENAZZO MARTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 J L 33 1° NETTO 19

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  33 2° NETTO 18

3° PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  29

4° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  28

5° PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  26

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 38 1° NETTO 21
STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 38 2° NETTO 17

3° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 37 1° SENIOR 20
BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 37 18
SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 37 17

6° TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 20 S 36
TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 36
BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 36

9° GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 35
10° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 34
11° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 33

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 33
SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 33

14° DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  32
15° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 31

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  31
SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 31
CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 31
PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  31
CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 31

21° TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 30
22° CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  29

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 29
24° DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 26
25° MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  24

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  SQ. 3.3b
BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  N.R.
FERRARA RENATO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S N.R.
FUSACCHIA ANDREA RIETI 17 S N.P.
PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 44 1° NETTO

2° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 40 2° NETTO

3° SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 35 1^ LADY

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 35

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 35

6° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 34

PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 27 S 34

8° SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 32

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 32

PISCIOTTA BRUNO AMOROMA 36 S 32

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 32

12° CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 31

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 31

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29  31

15° ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31  30

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 30
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17° PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 29

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 29

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 29

20° BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 28

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 28

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 28

23° BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 27

STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 27

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 27

BOCCI CLAUDIO AMOROMA 26 S 27

27° LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 26

RAMOGIDA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 26

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  L 26

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 26

31° IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 25

FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 25

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 25

34° COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  24

35° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 22

FUSILLO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 22

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 22

38° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 20

39° CARTACCI SABRINA TEVERE 36 S L 16

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S RIT.

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L RIT.

TABACCHINO MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S SQ. 3.3b

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S SQ. 3.3b

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S N.R.

MIRABELLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S 36 1° NETTO 15

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 47 S L 36 14

3° BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 S 31

4° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 S 30

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 44 S L 30

6° CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 47  L 29

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 29

8° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 26

9° PAROLI MARIA PIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S L 21

10° CAVUTO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 20

ASATRIAN MARIIA CASTELGANDOLFO 54  L N.R.

BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 40  N.R.

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 54  L N.R.

PANCIA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 49  N.P.
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